Arbuckle Horse and Pony Celebration

PO Box 709 Giddings, TX 78942

Robin Nowak - Secretary

(979) 472-0405

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse
1 486 WHW Mazing Rockette
2 466 Designer Ribbons and Bows
1 557 Rollingwoods Eye Spy
2 487 WHW Just Baiyl Me Out
3 468 B's MegaChip
4 469 Rollingwoods Talking
Smack
5 491 Lazy J Extreme Justice
6 473 Rollingwoods California
Cookie
499 The Cool Kid
1 557 Rollingwoods Eye Spy
2 486 WHW Mazing Rockette
466 Designer Ribbons and Bows
1 557 Rollingwoods Eye Spy
2 486 WHW Mazing Rockette
466 Designer Ribbons and Bows
1 476 Madyn Starman
498 Dandardel Ladies Man
1 495 Pajons Royal Mischief
2 454 Sterling Creek American Kid
3 492 Lazy J the Sheriff
4 475 Blue Heron's Stephen Foster
1 494 Ranlan Tiger Bay

Class Description
Shown By Owner

101 WPCSA Half-Welsh/Partbred - 2 and Under

No Entries

102WPCSA Half-Welsh/Partbred 3 & Over Mares

Jaci Baxter Jaci Baxter
Megan Burtness Denise Sexton

103WPCSA Half-Welsh/Partbred - 3 & Over Geldings and Stallions

Grace Morgan Alice Litteken

Jaci Baxter Jaci Baxter

Jenn Lender Brenda Heberling
Turner Davis Ruth Wilburn DVM
Emma Polus Deb Polus

Sally Ross Davis Ruth Wilburn DVM
Alexandra Johnson Kaydence Cothran

104WPCSA Half-Welsh/Partbred Senior Champion & Reserve

Grace Morgan Alice Litteken
Jaci Baxter Jaci Baxter
Megan Burtness Denise Sexton

105WPCSA Grand Champion and Reserve Half-Welsh/Partbred

Grace Morgan Alice Litteken
Jaci Baxter Jaci Baxter
Megan Burtness Denise Sexton

106 WPCSA Section A Pony Gelding - Any Age

Joanna Wilburn Connie Moore
Grace Morgan Lila Chapman

107 WPCSA Section B Pony Gelding - Any Age

Lane Johnson Kimberly Johnson
Kimberly Boyd Kimberly Boyd
Jennie Polus Jaci Baxter

Mary Frances Mangum Claudia Mangum

108 WPCSA Section C & D Gelding - Any Age

Alexandra Johnson Kimberly Johnson
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Arbuckle Horse and Pony Celebration

PO Box 709 Giddings, TX 78942

Robin Nowak - Secretary

(979) 472-0405

Class Listing

Place Nbr

1 494
2 476
454
495
498

456
479
460
471

A N

1 456
479
471

480
452
465
455

A 0w DN

470
463
482
453
459

gk~ w N

1 464

2 481

Horse

Ranlan Tiger Bay
Madyn Starman

Sterling Creek American Kid

Pajons Royal Mischief
Dandardel Ladies Man

Wonderland's Mary Ann

Heavenly Kealakekua

Plenty Ponie's Honey Bee

Ser Mio Rose Delight

Wonderland's Mary Ann

Heavenly Kealakekua
Ser Mio Rose Delight

Zephyrus Social Butterfly

Patefur CN Gold

Bridlewood Southern Style

Arrow K Chessy

Rollingwoods All Mine

Bridlewood Classic Deesign

Bridlewood In Style
Seascape Psyche
Elite Gossip Girl

Bridlewood Signature
Deesign

Zephyrus Counterfeit Prince

Class Description
Shown By Owner

109WPCSA Supreme Champion and Reserve Gelding

Alexandra Johnson
Joanna Wilburn
Kimberly Boyd
Lane Johnson

Lila Chapman

Kimberly Johnson
Connie Moore
Kimberly Boyd
Kimberly Johnson
Lila Chapman

110WPCSA Section A Pony - 2 and Under Filly

No Entries

111WPCSA Section A Pony - 3 and Over Mare

Cassandra Kimball
Heavenly Pony Farm
Dale Willis

Ruth Wilburn DVM

Cassandra Kimball
Shari Beecher
Dale Willis

Mason Davis

112WPCSA Section A Pony - 2 and Under Colt
No Entries

113WPCSA Section A Pony - 3 and Over Stallion

No Entries

114WPCSA Grand Champion and Reserve Section A Pony

Cassandra Kimball
Shari Beecher
Mason Davis

Cassandra Kimball
Heavenly Pony Farm
Ruth Wilburn DVM

115WPCSA Section B Pony - 2 and Under Filly

Carrie Macwhorter
Patty Sandefur
Megan Burtness
Cassandra Kimball

Carrie Macwhorter
Patty Sandefur
Megan Burtness
Cassandra Kimball

116 WPCSA Section B Pony - 3 and Over Mare

Sally Ross Davis
Megan Burtness
Carrie Macwhorter
Kimberly Boyd
Grace Craven

Ruth Wilburn DVM
Megan Burtness
Carrie Macwhorter
Kimberly Boyd
Philip R. Baker

117WPCSA Section B Pony - 2 and Under Colt

Megan Burtness

Carrie Macwhorter

Megan Burtness

Carrie Macwhorter
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Arbuckle Horse and Pony Celebration
PO Box 709 Giddings, TX 78942

Robin Nowak - Secretary

(979) 472-0405

Class Listing

Place Nbr
1 462
2 472
3 567
1 464

2 470
480

1 561
2 478

3 560

461
477
562
588
497

a b wON B

1 559
563

1 461
2 477
478

559
561
563

Horse

Clanfair Signature

Smoke Tree Poetry In
Motion

Gayfields Speedy Getaway

Bridlewood Signature
Deesign

Rollingwoods All Mine

Zephyrus Social Butterfly

Nebo Mashmallow

Foothill's What's Up
Buttercup

Llanarth Gwendolen

B's Justice is Dun
Lascaux Jackie O
Geler Nina
Pleasantstone Ammearl
Ranlan Henrietta

Danaway Sunny
Geler Shanco

B's Justice is Dun
Lascaux Jackie O

Foothill's What's Up
Buttercup

Danaway Sunny
Nebo Mashmallow
Geler Shanco

Class Description

Shown By

Owner

118WPCSA Section B Pony - 3 and Over Stallion

Megan Burtness
Joanna Wilburn

Cassandra Kimball

Megan Burtness
Ruth Wilburn DVM

Fisher VVanbuskirk

119WPCSA Grand Champion and Reserve Section B Pony

Megan Burtness

Mary Frances Mangum
Carrie Macwhorter

Megan Burtness

Ruth Wilburn DVM
Carrie Macwhorter

120WPCSA Section C & D - 2 and Under Filly

Hattie Vanbuskirk
Joanna Wilburn

Fisher Vanbuskirk

Fisher VVanbuskirk
Tracy Dopko

Fisher Vanbuskirk

121WPCSA Section C & D - 3 and Over Mare

Jenn Lender

Mary Frances Mangum
Fisher Vanbuskirk
Fisher VVanbuskirk
Alice Litteken

Barbara A. Lender
Martha Stover
Fisher VVanbuskirk
Mita Chesser
Kimberly Johnson

122WPCSA Section C & D - 2 and Under Colt

No Entries

123WPCSA Section C & D - 3 and Over Stallion

Andy Johnson
Fisher Vanbuskirk

Fisher VVanbuskirk
Fisher Vanbuskirk

124WPCSA Grand Champion and Reserve Section C & D

Jenn Lender
Mary Frances Mangum
Joanna Wilburn

Kimberly Johnson
Hattie Vanbuskirk
Fisher Vanbuskirk

Barbara A. Lender
Martha Stover
Tracy Dopko

Fisher Vanbuskirk
Fisher Vanbuskirk
Fisher Vanbuskirk
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Arbuckle Horse and Pony Celebration
PO Box 709 Giddings, TX 78942

Robin Nowak - Secretary

(979) 472-0405

Class Listing

Place Nbr

1 464

2 461
456
470
477
479

487
477
492
494
453
495

a b WO N B

487
492
477
494
453
495

o O W N e

Horse

Bridlewood Signature
Deesign

B's Justice is Dun
Wonderland's Mary Ann
Rollingwoods All Mine
Lascaux Jackie O
Heavenly Kealakekua

WHW Just Baiyl Me Out
Lascaux Jackie O

Lazy J the Sheriff
Ranlan Tiger Bay
Seascape Psyche

Pajons Royal Mischief

WHW Just Baiyl Me Out
Lazy J the Sheriff
Lascaux Jackie O

Ranlan Tiger Bay
Seascape Psyche

Pajons Royal Mischief

Class Description
Shown By

Owner

125WPCSA Supreme Champion and Reserve

Megan Burtness

Jenn Lender
Cassandra Kimball
Sally Ross Davis

Mary Frances Mangum
Shari Beecher

Megan Burtness

Barbara A. Lender
Cassandra Kimball
Ruth Wilburn DVM
Martha Stover
Heavenly Pony Farm

2010pen Hunter Warm-Up - NO PLACINGS

No Entries

202Warm-Up Working Hunter - NO PLACINGS

No Entries

2030PEN Working Hunter O/F - Height of choice

No Entries

2040OPEN Handy Hunter O/F - Height of choice

No Entries

2050PEN Hunter Under Saddle

No Entries

205COPEN Hunter Champion & Reserve

H

No Entries

206 Open Low Warm-Up - Fence Height 18" NO PLACINGS

Jaci Baxter

Mary Frances Mangum
Jennie Polus
Alexandra Johnson
Kimberly Boyd

Lane Johnson

Jaci Baxter
Martha Stover
Jaci Baxter
Kimberly Johnson
Kimberly Boyd
Kimberly Johnson

207WPCSA Low Hunter 18" or 2 O/F - (Sec A,B,C,D,Half/Partbred) - Junior/Adult

Jaci Baxter

Jennie Polus

Mary Frances Mangum
Alexandra Johnson
Kimberly Boyd

Lane Johnson

Jaci Baxter

Jaci Baxter
Martha Stover
Kimberly Johnson
Kimberly Boyd
Kimberly Johnson
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Arbuckle Horse and Pony Celebration
PO Box 709 Giddings, TX 78942

Robin Nowak - Secretary
(979) 472-0405

Class Listing

Place Nbr
1 477
2 494
3 487
4 453
5 495
6 492
1 494
2 487
3 492
4 453
5 495
6 477
1 487
2 494

492
1 472
2 558
3 564

459
1 564

472
3 558
1 558

472
3 564

Horse

Lascaux Jackie O

Ranlan Tiger Bay

WHW Just Baiyl Me Out
Seascape Psyche

Pajons Royal Mischief
Lazy J the Sheriff

Ranlan Tiger Bay

WHW Just Baiyl Me Out
Lazy J the Sheriff
Seascape Psyche

Pajons Royal Mischief
Lascaux Jackie O

WHW Just Baiyl Me Out
Ranlan Tiger Bay
Lazy J the Sheriff

Smoke Tree Poetry In
Motion

Cartwheel Madrigal
NR Golden Graham
Elite Gossip Girl

NR Golden Graham

Smoke Tree Poetry In
Motion

Cartwheel Madrigal

Cartwheel Madrigal

Smoke Tree Poetry In
Motion

NR Golden Graham

Class Description

Shown By

Owner

208%$25 WPCSA Low Hunter 18" or 2' Stake O/F - (Sec A,B,C,D,Half/Partbred) -

Junior/Adult

Mary Frances Mangum
Alexandra Johnson
Jaci Baxter

Kimberly Boyd

Lane Johnson

Jennie Polus

Martha Stover
Kimberly Johnson
Jaci Baxter
Kimberly Boyd
Kimberly Johnson
Jaci Baxter

209WPCSA Low Hunter 18" or 2' Under Saddle - (Sec A,B,C,D,Half/Partbred) -

Junior/Adult

Alexandra Johnson
Jaci Baxter

Jennie Polus

Kimberly Boyd

Lane Johnson

Mary Frances Mangum

Kimberly Johnson
Jaci Baxter

Jaci Baxter
Kimberly Boyd
Kimberly Johnson
Martha Stover

209CWPCSA Low Hunter 18" or 2' Champion & Reserve - (Sec
HA,B,C,D,Half/Partbred) - Junior/Adult

Jaci Baxter
Alexandra Johnson
Jennie Polus

Jaci Baxter
Kimberly Johnson
Jaci Baxter

2100pen Hunter Warm-Up - NO PLACINGS

Mary Frances Mangum

Alara Rains
Alexandra Johnson
Grace Craven

Ruth Wilburn DVM

Janet Crouch
Fisher Vanbuskirk
Philip R. Baker

211WPCSA Working Hunter O/F - (Section A&B) - Junior

Alexandra Johnson
Mary Frances Mangum

Alara Rains

Fisher VVanbuskirk
Ruth Wilburn DVM

Janet Crouch

212$25 WPCSA Conformation Hunter Stake O/F - (Section A&B) - Junior

Alara Rains
Mary Frances Mangum

Alexandra Johnson

Janet Crouch
Ruth Wilburn DVM

Fisher Vanbuskirk

10/27/2016 12:19 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Page 5 of 23

www.gaitkeeper.com



Arbuckle Horse and Pony Celebration Robin Nowak - Secretary

PO Box 709 Giddings, TX 78942

(979) 472-0405

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 564 NR Golden Graham

2 472 Smoke Tree Poetry In
Motion

3 558 Cartwheel Madrigal

1 564 NR Golden Graham

558 Cartwheel Madrigal

472 Smoke Tree Poetry In
Motion

1 462 Clanfair Signature
459 Elite Gossip Girl

1 462 Clanfair Signature
459 Elite Gossip Girl

1 462 Clanfair Signature
2 459 Elite Gossip Girl

Class Description
Shown By Owner

213WPCSA Conformation Hunter Under Saddle - (Section A&B) - Junior

Alexandra Johnson Fisher VVanbuskirk
Mary Frances Mangum Ruth Wilburn DVM
Alara Rains Janet Crouch

213CWPCSA Hunter Champion & Reserve (Section A&B) - Junior
H

Alexandra Johnson Fisher Vanbuskirk
Alara Rains Janet Crouch
Mary Frances Mangum Ruth Wilburn DVM

214WPCSA Working Hunter O/F - (Section A&B) - Adult

Megan Burtness Megan Burtness
Grace Craven Philip R. Baker

215$25 WPCSA Conformation Hunter Stake O/F - (Section A&B) - Adult

Megan Burtness Megan Burtness
Grace Craven Philip R. Baker

216 WPCSA Conformation Hunter Under Saddle - (Section A&B) - Adult

Megan Burtness Megan Burtness
Grace Craven Philip R. Baker

216 CWPCSA Hunter Champion & Reserve (Section A&B) - Adult
H

No Entries

217WPCSA Working Hunter O/F - (Half-Welsh/Partbred) - Junior/Adult

No Entries

218%25 WPCSA Conformation Stake - Half-Welsh/Partbred - Junior/Adult

No Entries

219WPCSA Conformation Hunter Under Saddle - (Half-Welsh/Partbred) -
Junior/Adult

No Entries

219CWPCSA Hunter Champion and Reserve (Half-Welsh/Partbred) - Junior/Adult
H

No Entries

220WPCSA Working Hunter O/F - (Section C & D) - Junior/Adult

No Entries
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Arbuckle Horse and Pony Celebration
PO Box 709 Giddings, TX 78942

Robin Nowak - Secretary

(979) 472-0405

Class Listing

Place Nbr

495
494
491
467
558

a b OB

1 459

564
493
467
557
471
485

B~ w N

564
467
493
485
557
471

o O WwN e

467
493
564
557
485
471

o O WD e

Horse

Pajons Royal Mischief
Ranlan Tiger Bay
Lazy J Extreme Justice
Bailef's Time Two Shine
Cartwheel Madrigal

Elite Gossip Girl

NR Golden Graham

GF Call Me Charlie
Bailef's Time Two Shine
Rollingwoods Eye Spy
Ser Mio Rose Delight
Dandardel Zeus

NR Golden Graham
Bailef's Time Two Shine
GF Call Me Charlie
Dandardel Zeus
Rollingwoods Eye Spy
Ser Mio Rose Delight

Bailef's Time Two Shine
GF Call Me Charlie

NR Golden Graham
Rollingwoods Eye Spy
Dandardel Zeus

Ser Mio Rose Delight

Class Description
Shown By

Owner

221%$25 WPCSA Conformation Hunter Stake O/F - (Section C&D) - Junior/Adult

No Entries

222WPCSA Conformation Hunter Under Saddle - (Section C&D) - Junior/Adult

No Entries

222CWPCSA Hunter Champion & Reserve (Section C&D) - Junior/Adult

H
No Entries

223WPCSA Hunt Seat Equitation U/S - (A,B,C,D,1/2/Part) - Junior

Lane Johnson
Alexandra Johnson
Emma Polus
Skylar Millhouser
Alara Rains

Kimberly Johnson
Kimberly Johnson
Deb Polus

Audra Millhouser
Janet Crouch

224WPCSA Hunt Seat Equitation U/S - (A,B,C,D,1/2/Part) - Adult

Grace Craven

2250pen SS Warm-Up - Fence Height 18" NO PLACINGS

Hattie Vanbuskirk
Kelsey Bryant
Skylar Millhouser
Grace Morgan
Mason Davis
Josie Orear

Philip R. Baker

Fisher VVanbuskirk
Kimberly Johnson
Audra Millhouser
Alice Litteken

Ruth Wilburn DVM
Kathy Orear

226 WPCSA Short Stirrup Hunter O/F (Sec A,B,C,D,Half/Partbred) - Junior 12 &

Under

Hattie VVanbuskirk
Skylar Millhouser
Kelsey Bryant
Josie Orear

Grace Morgan
Mason Davis

Fisher Vanbuskirk
Audra Millhouser
Kimberly Johnson
Kathy Orear

Alice Litteken

Ruth Wilburn DVM

227%$25 WPCSA Short Stirrup Hunter Stake O/F (Sec A,B,C,D,Half/Partbred) - Junior

12 & Under

Skylar Millhouser
Kelsey Bryant
Hattie Vanbuskirk
Grace Morgan
Josie Orear
Mason Davis

Audra Millhouser
Kimberly Johnson
Fisher VVanbuskirk
Alice Litteken
Kathy Orear

Ruth Wilburn DVM
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Arbuckle Horse and Pony Celebration

PO Box 709 Giddings, TX 78942

Robin Nowak - Secretary
(979) 472-0405

Class Listing

Place Nbr

557
467
564
493
485
471

o O WN e

1 467
2 564
557

564
467
493
557
485
471

DO WN B

467
564
493
557
485
471

OB WN

1 459
492
3 457

1 559
485
3 563

Horse

Rollingwoods Eye Spy
Bailef's Time Two Shine
NR Golden Graham

GF Call Me Charlie
Dandardel Zeus

Ser Mio Rose Delight

Bailef's Time Two Shine
NR Golden Graham
Rollingwoods Eye Spy

NR Golden Graham
Bailef's Time Two Shine
GF Call Me Charlie
Rollingwoods Eye Spy
Dandardel Zeus

Ser Mio Rose Delight

Bailef's Time Two Shine
NR Golden Graham

GF Call Me Charlie
Rollingwoods Eye Spy
Dandardel Zeus

Ser Mio Rose Delight

Elite Gossip Girl
Lazy J the Sheriff

Summit View Make It
Happen

Danaway Sunny
Dandardel Zeus
Geler Shanco

Class Description

Shown By Owner

228 WPCSA Short Stirrup Hunter Under Saddle (Sec A,B,C,D,Half/Partbred) - Junior
12 & Under

Grace Morgan
Skylar Millhouser
Hattie Vanbuskirk
Kelsey Bryant
Josie Orear
Mason Davis

Alice Litteken
Audra Millhouser
Fisher VVanbuskirk
Kimberly Johnson
Kathy Orear

Ruth Wilburn DVM

228CWPCSA Short Stirrup Champion and Reserve (Sec A,B,C,D,Half/Partbred) -
HJunior/Adult
Skylar Millhouser
Hattie Vanbuskirk
Grace Morgan

Audra Millhouser
Fisher VVanbuskirk
Alice Litteken

229WPCSA Short Stirrup Equitation O/F - (A,B,C,D,1/2) - Junior (12 and Under)

Fisher Vanbuskirk
Audra Millhouser
Kimberly Johnson
Alice Litteken
Kathy Orear

Ruth Wilburn DVM

Hattie VVanbuskirk
Skylar Millhouser
Kelsey Bryant
Grace Morgan
Josie Orear
Mason Davis

230WPCSA Short Stirrup Equitation Under Saddle - (A,B,C,D,1/2) - Junior (12 and
Under)

Skylar Millhouser
Hattie Vanbuskirk
Kelsey Bryant
Grace Morgan
Josie Orear
Mason Davis

Audra Millhouser
Fisher Vanbuskirk
Kimberly Johnson
Alice Litteken
Kathy Orear

Ruth Wilburn DVM

231 WPCSA Ridden Welsh Classic (Sec A&B) - Junior/Adult

Grace Craven Philip R. Baker
Jennie Polus Jaci Baxter
Paige Olsen Cassandra Kimball

232 WPCSA Ridden Welsh Classic (Section C&D) - Junior/Adult

Fisher Vanbuskirk
Kathy Orear
Fisher Vanbuskirk

Kimberly Johnson
Josie Orear
Fisher Vanbuskirk
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Arbuckle Horse and Pony Celebration

PO Box 709 Giddings, TX 78942

Robin Nowak - Secretary
(979) 472-0405

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 459 Elite Gossip Girl

2 492 Lazy J the Sheriff

3 457 Summit View Make It
Happen

1 497 Ranlan Henrietta

1 470 Rollingwoods All Mine

2 451 Cefnfedw The Senator

3 476 Madyn Starman

4 567 Gayfields Speedy Getaway

5 479 Heavenly Kealakekua

1 497 Ranlan Henrietta

470 Rollingwoods All Mine
479 Heavenly Kealakekua

451 Cefnfedw The Senator
567 Gayfields Speedy Getaway
476 Madyn Starman

a b~ w0

1 497 Ranlan Henrietta

479 Heavenly Kealakekua

451 Cefnfedw The Senator
470 Rollingwoods All Mine
476 Madyn Starman

567 Gayfields Speedy Getaway

g~ w N

1 470 Rollingwoods All Mine
2 479 Heavenly Kealakekua
451 Cefnfedw The Senator

Class Description
Shown By

Owner

233WPCSA Best Ridden Championship (Section A,B,C,D) - Junior/Adult

Grace Craven
Jennie Polus
Paige Olson

Philip R. Baker

Jaci Baxter

Cassandra Kimball

234WPCSA Conformation Pleasure Driving (Section C&D) - Junior/Adult

Alice Litteken

Kimberly Johnson

235WPCSA Conformation Pleasure Driving - Sec A/B - Junior/Adult

Ruth Wilburn DVM
Patty Sandefur
Joanna Wilburn
Cassandra Kimball
Shari Beecher

Ruth Wilburn DVM
Patty Sandefur
Connie Moore
Fisher Vanbuskirk
Heavenly Pony Farm

236 WPCSA Pleasure Driving Working (Section C&D) - Junior/Adult

Alice Litteken

Kimberly Johnson

237WPCSA Pleasure Driving Working - Sec A/B- Junior/Adult

Ruth Wilburn DVM
Shari Beecher
Patty Sandefur
Cassandra Kimball
Joanna Wilburn

Ruth Wilburn DVM
Heavenly Pony Farm
Patty Sandefur
Fisher VVanbuskirk
Connie Moore

238%$25 WPCSA Conformation Pleasure Driving Stake (Section C&D) - Junior/Adult

Alice Litteken

Kimberly Johnson

238CWPCSA Pleasure Driving Champion & Reserve (Section C&D) - Junior/Adult

H

No Entries

239%$25 WPCSA Conformation Pleasure Driving Stake - Sec A/B - Junior/Adult

Shari Beecher
Patty Sandefur
Ruth Wilburn DVM
Joanna Wilburn
Cassandra Kimball

Heavenly Pony Farm
Patty Sandefur

Ruth Wilburn DVM
Connie Moore
Fisher Vanbuskirk

239CWPCSA Pleasure Driving Champion and Reserve (Sec A/B) - Junior/Adult

H

Ruth Wilburn DVM
Shari Beecher
Patty Sandefur

Ruth Wilburn DVM
Heavenly Pony Farm
Patty Sandefur
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Arbuckle Horse and Pony Celebration

PO Box 709 Giddings, TX 78942

Robin Nowak - Secretary
(979) 472-0405

Class Listing

Place

DO WN B

o O W

Nbr

451
470
479
567
476
497

470
451
497
479
476
567

470
479
497
451
476
567

470
451
479

486
487

493
498
499
557
558
564
599

Horse

Cefnfedw The Senator
Rollingwoods All Mine
Heavenly Kealakekua
Gayfields Speedy Getaway
Madyn Starman

Ranlan Henrietta

Rollingwoods All Mine
Cefnfedw The Senator
Ranlan Henrietta
Heavenly Kealakekua
Madyn Starman

Gayfields Speedy Getaway

Rollingwoods All Mine
Heavenly Kealakekua
Ranlan Henrietta
Cefnfedw The Senator
Madyn Starman

Gayfields Speedy Getaway

Rollingwoods All Mine
Cefnfedw The Senator
Heavenly Kealakekua

WHW Mazing Rockette
WHW Just Baiyl Me Out

GF Call Me Charlie
Dandardel Ladies Man
The Cool Kid
Rollingwoods Eye Spy
Cartwheel Madrigal
NR Golden Graham
4c Fox's King Balios

Class Description
Shown By

Owner

240WPCSA Carriage Driving Turnout - (A,B,C,D,1/2/Part) - Junior/Adult

Patty Sandefur
Ruth Wilburn DVM
Shari Beecher
Cassandra Kimball
Joanna Wilburn
Alice Litteken

Patty Sandefur

Ruth Wilburn DVM
Heavenly Pony Farm
Fisher Vanbuskirk
Connie Moore
Kimberly Johnson

241WPCSA Carriage Driving Working - (A,B,C,D,1/2/Part) - Junior/Adult

Ruth Wilburn DVM
Patty Sandefur
Alice Litteken
Shari Beecher
Joanna Wilburn
Cassandra Kimball

Ruth Wilburn DVM
Patty Sandefur
Kimberly Johnson
Heavenly Pony Farm
Connie Moore
Fisher Vanbuskirk

242WPCSA Obstacle - Timed Competition - (A,B,C,D,1/2/Part) - Junior/Adult

Ruth Wilburn DVM
Shari Beecher
Alice Litteken
Patty Sandefur
Joanna Wilburn
Cassandra Kimball

Ruth Wilburn DVM
Heavenly Pony Farm
Kimberly Johnson
Patty Sandefur
Connie Moore
Fisher Vanbuskirk

242CWPCSA Carriage Driving Champion and Reserve - (A,B,C,D,1/2/Part) -

HJunior/Adult

Ruth Wilburn DVM
Patty Sandefur
Shari Beecher

Ruth Wilburn DVM
Patty Sandefur
Heavenly Pony Farm

243 Arbuckle Celebration Costume Liberty

Jaci Baxter
Jaci Baxter

Jaci Baxter
Jaci Baxter

244 Arbuckle Celebration Open Costume

Kelsey Bryant
Lila Chapman
Kaydence Cothran
Grace Morgan
Alara Rains

Hattie VVanbuskirk
Krista McGehee

Kimberly Johnson
Lila Chapman
Kaydence Cothran
Alice Litteken
Janet Crouch
Fisher Vanbuskirk
Krista McGehee

300Green Horse English Pleasure - Walk, Jog (horse 5 & Under

No Entries
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Arbuckle Horse and Pony Celebration
PO Box 709 Giddings, TX 78942

Robin Nowak - Secretary

(979) 472-0405

Class Listing

Place Nbr
2 497
3 500
4 499
5 488

498

457

498
500

487
557
491
493
563
564

A N

1 499
2 497
3 500

498

1 500

2 487
493
557
563
564

1 457

2 489

Horse

Ranlan Henrietta
Rosecreeks Spring Gaiety
The Cool Kid

SRW Silver Prize and Joy
Dandardel Ladies Man

Summit View Make It
Happen

Dandardel Ladies Man
Rosecreeks Spring Gaiety

WHW Just Baiyl Me Out
Rollingwoods Eye Spy
Lazy J Extreme Justice
GF Call Me Charlie
Geler Shanco

NR Golden Graham

The Cool Kid

Ranlan Henrietta
Rosecreeks Spring Gaiety
Dandardel Ladies Man

Rosecreeks Spring Gaiety

WHW Just Baiyl Me Out
GF Call Me Charlie
Rollingwoods Eye Spy
Geler Shanco

NR Golden Graham

Summit View Make It
Happen

Dandardel Elmaleda

Class Description

Shown By

Owner

301English Pleasure - Walk/Trot - 12 & Under

Kathrine Brooks
Lucy Harlow
Kaydence Cothran
Lauren Grosser
Lila Chapman

Kimberly Johnson
Alice Litteken
Kaydence Cothran
Michele Grosser
Lila Chapman

302English Pleasure - Walk/Trot - All ages

Faith Olsen

Lila Chapman
Lucy Harlow

Cassandra Kimball

Lila Chapman
Alice Litteken

303English Pleasure - Walk/Trot/Canter - All ages

Jaci Baxter

Grace Morgan
Emma Polus
Kelsey Bryant
Fisher Vanbuskirk
Hattie Vanbuskirk

Jaci Baxter

Alice Litteken
Deb Polus
Kimberly Johnson
Fisher VVanbuskirk
Fisher VVanbuskirk

304 English Equitation - Walk/Trot - 12 & Under

Kaydence Cothran
Kathrine Brooks
Lucy Harlow

Lila Chapman

Kaydence Cothran
Kimberly Johnson
Alice Litteken
Lila Chapman

305English Equitation - Walk/Trot - All ages

Lucy Harlow

Alice Litteken

306 English Equitation - Walk/Trot/Canter - All ages

Jaci Baxter
Kelsey Bryant
Grace Morgan
Fisher VVanbuskirk
Hattie Vanbuskirk

Jaci Baxter
Kimberly Johnson
Alice Litteken
Fisher VVanbuskirk
Fisher VVanbuskirk

307 Western Pleasure - Walk/Jog - (Horse 5 & Under)

308Western Pleasure - Walk/Jog - 12 & Under

Faith Olsen

Ellie Hacker

Cassandra Kimball

Michelle Hacker
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Arbuckle Horse and Pony Celebration Robin Nowak - Secretary
PO Box 709 Giddings, TX 78942 (979) 472-0405

Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

309Western Pleasure - Walk/Jog - All ages

1 457 Summit View Make It Faith Olsen Cassandra Kimball
Happen

310Western Pleasure - Walk/Jog/Lope - All ages

1 491 Lazy J Extreme Justice Emma Polus Deb Polus
487 WHW Just Baiyl Me Out Jaci Baxter Jaci Baxter

311Western Horsemanship - Walk/Jog - 12 & Under
1 489 Dandardel Elmaleda Ellie Hacker Michelle Hacker

312Western Horsemanship - Walk/Jog - All ages
No Entries
313Western Horsemanship - Walk/Jog/Lope - All ages
No Entries
3140Open Ranch Riding
1 491 Lazy J Extreme Justice Emma Polus Deb Polus
315Leadline to Walk - Child 8 & Under
1 570 Cody Taylor Aaron Becky Bray
316 Leadline to Walk/Trot - Child 8 & Under
No Entries
317 Leadline Trail to Walk - Child 8 & Under
1 570 Cody Taylor Aaron Becky Bray
318Leadline Trail to Walk/Trot - Child 8 & Under

No Entries

319Pet Pony Obstacle - Child 8 & Under - Horse or Pony

1 489 Dandardel Elmaleda Ellie Hacker Michelle Hacker
2 500 Rosecreeks Spring Gaiety Lucy Harlow Alice Litteken
3 488 SRW Silver Prize and Joy Lauren Grosser Michele Grosser
4 499 The Cool Kid Kaydence Cothran Kaydence Cothran

498 Dandardel Ladies Man Lila Chapman Lila Chapman

3201In-Hand Trail - 9-17

493 GF Call Me Charlie Kelsey Bryant Kimberly Johnson

557 Rollingwoods Eye Spy Grace Morgan Alice Litteken
10/27/2016 12:19 pm GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC Page 12 of 23

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com www.gaitkeeper.com



Arbuckle Horse and Pony Celebration
PO Box 709 Giddings, TX 78942

Robin Nowak - Secretary
(979) 472-0405

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner
321In-Hand Trail - 18 & Over
No Entries
322Trail - Walk/Trot - 12 & Under
No Entries
323Trail - Walk/Trot - All Ages
457 Summit View Make It Paige Olsen Cassandra Kimball
Happen
599 4c Fox's King Balios Krista McGehee Krista McGehee
324Trail - Walk/Trot/Jog/Canter/Lope - All ages
457 Summit View Make It Paige Olsen Cassandra Kimball
Happen
487 WHW Just Baiyl Me Out Jaci Baxter Jaci Baxter
401WPCSA Junior Welsh Handler (A,B,C,D,1/2,Part) - Junior 13 - 17
1 471 Ser Mio Rose Delight Mary Frances Mangum Ruth Wilburn DVM
2 491 Lazy J Extreme Justice Emma Polus Deb Polus
3 495 Pajons Royal Mischief Lane Johnson Kimberly Johnson
4 494 Ranlan Tiger Bay Alexandra Johnson Kimberly Johnson
402WPCSA Junior Welsh Handler (A,B,C,D,1/2,Part) - Junior 12 & Under
1 557 Rollingwoods Eye Spy Grace Morgan Alice Litteken
2 564 NR Golden Graham Hattie Vanbuskirk Fisher Vanbuskirk
3 471 Ser Mio Rose Delight Mason Davis Ruth Wilburn DVM
4 467 Bailef's Time Two Shine Skylar Millhouser Audra Millhouser
5 499 The Cool Kid Kaydence Cothran Kaydence Cothran
485 Dandardel Zeus Josie Orear Kathy Orear
489 Dandardel Elmaleda Ellie Hacker Michelle Hacker
497 Ranlan Henrietta Kathrine Brooks Kimberly Johnson
498 Dandardel Ladies Man Lila Chapman Lila Chapman
500 Rosecreeks Spring Gaiety Lucy Harlow Alice Litteken
403WPCSA Leadline Walk - (A,B,C,D,1/2/Part) - Junior (7 and Under)
1 473 Rollingwoods California Hanna Burtness Ruth Wilburn DVM
Cookie
2 500 Rosecreeks Spring Gaiety Elli Coffey Alice Litteken

404WPCSA Leadline Walk-Trot - (A,B,C,D,1/2/Part) - Junior (7 and Under)

No Entries

10/27/2016 12:19 pm
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Arbuckle Horse and Pony Celebration

PO Box 709 Giddings, TX 78942

Robin Nowak - Secretary
(979) 472-0405

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 473 Rollingwoods California
Cookie

2 500 Rosecreeks Spring Gaiety

1 471 Ser Mio Rose Delight

2 498 Dandardel Ladies Man

3 500 Rosecreeks Spring Gaiety

1 498 Dandardel Ladies Man

2 500 Rosecreeks Spring Gaiety

3 471 Ser Mio Rose Delight

4 488 SRW Silver Prize and Joy

5 489 Dandardel EImaleda

1 467 Bailef's Time Two Shine

2 499 The Cool Kid

3 473 Rollingwoods California
Cookie

4 498 Dandardel Ladies Man

5 500 Rosecreeks Spring Gaiety

6 488 SRW Silver Prize and Joy

489 Dandardel Elmaleda
491 Lazy J Extreme Justice
497 Ranlan Henrietta

467 Bailef's Time Two Shine
499 The Cool Kid

498 Dandardel Ladies Man
500 Rosecreeks Spring Gaiety
488 SRW Silver Prize and Joy
489 Dandardel EImaleda

491 Lazy J Extreme Justice
497 Ranlan Henrietta

o O W N

Class Description
Shown By

Owner

405WPCSA Leadline Walk-Trot Poles - (A,B,C,D,1/2/Part) - Junior (7 and Under)

Hanna Burtness

Elli Coffey

Ruth Wilburn DVM

Alice Litteken

406 WPCSA Leading Rein (12.2 Hands and Under) - Junior (4 - 8)

Mason Davis
Lila Chapman
Lucy Harlow

Ruth Wilburn DVM
Lila Chapman
Alice Litteken

407WPCSA Child's First Pony - (12.2 Hands and Under) - Junior (must be 4-no more

than 10)

Lila Chapman
Lucy Harlow
Mason Davis
Lauren Grosser
Ellie Hacker

Lila Chapman
Alice Litteken

Ruth Wilburn DVM
Michele Grosser
Michelle Hacker

408WPCSA Walk - (A,B,C,D,1/2/Part) - Junior (11 and Under)

Ella Polus
Kaydence Cothran
Gavin Burtness

Lila Chapman
Lucy Harlow
Lauren Grosser
Ellie Hacker
Ella Polus
Kathrine Brooks

Audra Millhouser
Kaydence Cothran
Ruth Wilburn DVM

Lila Chapman
Alice Litteken
Michele Grosser
Michelle Hacker
Deb Polus
Kimberly Johnson

409WPCSA Walk-Trot - (A,B,C,D,1/2/Part) - Junior (11 and Under)

Ella Polus
Kaydence Cothran
Lila Chapman
Lucy Harlow
Lauren Grosser
Ellie Hacker

Ella Polus
Kathrine Brooks

Audra Millhouser
Kaydence Cothran
Lila Chapman
Alice Litteken
Michele Grosser
Michelle Hacker
Deb Polus
Kimberly Johnson
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Arbuckle Horse and Pony Celebration

PO Box 709 Giddings, TX 78942

Robin Nowak - Secretary
(979) 472-0405

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

467 Bailef's Time Two Shine
499 The Cool Kid

500 Rosecreeks Spring Gaiety
498 Dandardel Ladies Man

473 Rollingwoods California
Cookie

6 488 SRW Silver Prize and Joy
489 Dandardel Elmaleda
491 Lazy J Extreme Justice
497 Ranlan Henrietta

g~ W N

1 497 Ranlan Henrietta
2 559 Danaway Sunny
3 498 Dandardel Ladies Man

494 Ranlan Tiger Bay
563 Geler Shanco
559 Danaway Sunny
461 B's Justice is Dun
477 Lascaux Jackie O
485 Dandardel Zeus

DO WN

563 Geler Shanco
559 Danaway Sunny
461 B's Justice is Dun
494 Ranlan Tiger Bay
477 Lascaux Jackie O
485 Dandardel Zeus

o O W

559 Danaway Sunny
494 Ranlan Tiger Bay
563 Geler Shanco
461 B's Justice is Dun
477 Lascaux Jackie O
485 Dandardel Zeus

DO WN

Class Description
Shown By

Owner

410WPCSA Walk-Trot Poles - (A,B,C,D,1/2/Part) - Junior (11 and Under)

Ella Polus
Kaydence Cothran
Lucy Harlow

Lila Chapman
Gavin Burtness

Lauren Grosser
Ellie Hacker
Ella Polus
Kathrine Brooks

Audra Millhouser
Kaydence Cothran
Alice Litteken

Lila Chapman

Ruth Wilburn DVM

Michele Grosser
Michelle Hacker
Deb Polus
Kimberly Johnson

411WPCSA Adult Walk-Trot Equitation - (A,B,C,D,1/2/Part) - Adult

Adresha Litteken
Cameron Vanbuskirk
Alice Litteken

Kimberly Johnson
Fisher Vanbuskirk
Lila Chapman

412WPCSA Conformation English Pleasure - (Section C&D) - Junior/Adult

Alexandra Johnson
Fisher VVanbuskirk
Kimberly Johnson
Jenn Lender

Mary Frances Mangum
Josie Orear

Kimberly Johnson
Fisher VVanbuskirk
Fisher VVanbuskirk
Barbara A. Lender
Martha Stover
Kathy Orear

413WPCSA English Pleasure Working - (Section C&D) - Junior/Adult

Fisher Vanbuskirk
Kimberly Johnson
Jenn Lender
Alexandra Johnson
Mary Frances Mangum
Josie Orear

414$25 WPCSA Conformation English Pleasure Stake - (Section C&D) - Junior/Adult

Kimberly Johnson
Alexandra Johnson
Fisher VVanbuskirk
Jenn Lender

Mary Frances Mangum
Josie Orear

Fisher Vanbuskirk
Fisher Vanbuskirk
Barbara A. Lender
Kimberly Johnson
Martha Stover
Kathy Orear

Fisher VVanbuskirk
Kimberly Johnson
Fisher VVanbuskirk
Barbara A. Lender
Martha Stover
Kathy Orear
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Arbuckle Horse and Pony Celebration

PO Box 709 Giddings, TX 78942

Robin Nowak - Secretary
(979) 472-0405

Class Listing

Place Nbr
1 559

563

494
1 453

482
3 459
1 459
2 482
3 453
1 459
2 482
3 453
1 459

453

482
1 499
2 467
3 486
4 468
5 473
6 469

557

Horse

Danaway Sunny
Geler Shanco
Ranlan Tiger Bay

Seascape Psyche
Bridlewood In Style
Elite Gossip Girl

Elite Gossip Girl
Bridlewood In Style
Seascape Psyche

Elite Gossip Girl
Bridlewood In Style
Seascape Psyche

Elite Gossip Girl
Seascape Psyche
Bridlewood In Style

The Cool Kid

Bailef's Time Two Shine
WHW Mazing Rockette
B's MegaChip
Rollingwoods California
Cookie

Rollingwoods Talking
Smack

Rollingwoods Eye Spy

Class Description

Shown By Owner

414CWPCSA English Pleasure Champion & Reserve (Section C&D) - Junior/Adult
H

Kimberly Johnson
Fisher Vanbuskirk
Alexandra Johnson

Fisher VVanbuskirk
Fisher Vanbuskirk
Kimberly Johnson

415WPCSA Conformation English Pleasure (Section A&B) - Adult Rider

Kimberly Boyd
Carrie Macwhorter
Grace Craven

Kimberly Boyd
Carrie Macwhorter
Philip R. Baker

416 WPCSA English Pleasure Working (Section A&B) - Adult Rider

Grace Craven Philip R. Baker
Carrie Macwhorter Carrie Macwhorter
Kimberly Boyd Kimberly Boyd

417%$25 WPCSA Conformation English Pleasure Stake (Section A&B) - Adult Rider

Grace Craven
Carrie Macwhorter
Kimberly Boyd

Philip R. Baker
Carrie Macwhorter
Kimberly Boyd

417CWPCSA English Pleasure Champion & Reserve (Section A&B) - Adult Rider
H
Grace Craven
Kimberly Boyd
Carrie Macwhorter

Philip R. Baker
Kimberly Boyd
Carrie Macwhorter

418WPCSA Conformation English Pleasure - (Half-Welsh/Partbred) - Junior/Adult

Alexandra Johnson
Skylar Millhouser

Kaydence Cothran
Audra Millhouser

Jaci Baxter Jaci Baxter
Barbara A. Lender Brenda Heberling
Mason Davis Ruth Wilburn DVM

Turner Davis Ruth Wilburn DVM

Grace Morgan Alice Litteken
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Arbuckle Horse and Pony Celebration

PO Box 709 Giddings, TX 78942

Robin Nowak - Secretary
(979) 472-0405

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

486 WHW Mazing Rockette
499 The Cool Kid
467 Bailef's Time Two Shine
468 B's MegaChip

473 Rollingwoods California
Cookie

6 469 Rollingwoods Talking
Smack

557 Rollingwoods Eye Spy

g~ W N

1 486 WHW Mazing Rockette

2 499 The Cool Kid

3 473 Rollingwoods California
Cookie

4 467 Bailef's Time Two Shine

5 468 B's MegaChip

6 557 Rollingwoods Eye Spy

469 Rollingwoods Talking

Smack

1 486 WHW Mazing Rockette

2 499 The Cool Kid

467 Bailef's Time Two Shine

495 Pajons Royal Mischief
492 Lazy J the Sheriff

564 NR Golden Graham
493 GF Call Me Charlie
558 Cartwheel Madrigal
471 Ser Mio Rose Delight

457 Summit View Make It
Happen

472 Smoke Tree Poetry In
Motion

DO WN B

Class Description
Shown By

419WPCSA English Pleasure Working - (Half-Welsh/Partbred) - Junior/Adult

Jaci Baxter
Alexandra Johnson
Skylar Millhouser
Barbara A. Lender
Mason Davis

Turner Davis

Grace Morgan

420%$25 WPCSA Conformation English Pleasure Stake - (Half-Welsh/Partbred) -

Junior/Adult

Jaci Baxter
Alexandra Johnson
Mason Davis

Skylar Millhouser
Barbara A. Lender
Grace Morgan
Turner Davis

Owner

Jaci Baxter
Kaydence Cothran
Audra Millhouser
Brenda Heberling
Ruth Wilburn DVM

Ruth Wilburn DVM

Alice Litteken

Jaci Baxter
Kaydence Cothran
Ruth Wilburn DVM

Audra Millhouser
Brenda Heberling
Alice Litteken

Ruth Wilburn DVM

420CWPCSA English Pleasure Champion & Reserve (Half-Welsh/Partbred) -

HJunior/Adult

Jaci Baxter
Alexandra Johnson
Skylar Millhouser

Jaci Baxter
Kaydence Cothran
Audra Millhouser

421WPCSA Conformation English Pleasure (Section A&B) - Junior Rider

Lane Johnson
Jennie Polus
Hattie Vanbuskirk
Kelsey Bryant
Alara Rains
Mason Davis
Paige Olsen

Mary Frances Mangum

Kimberly Johnson
Jaci Baxter

Fisher Vanbuskirk
Kimberly Johnson
Janet Crouch

Ruth Wilburn DVM
Cassandra Kimball

Ruth Wilburn DVM
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Arbuckle Horse and Pony Celebration

PO Box 709 Giddings, TX 78942

Robin Nowak - Secretary
(979) 472-0405

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 495 Pajons Royal Mischief
2 492 Lazy J the Sheriff

3 564 NR Golden Graham

4 457 Summit View Make It

Happen

5 558 Cartwheel Madrigal
6 471 Ser Mio Rose Delight
472 Smoke Tree Poetry In
Motion
493 GF Call Me Charlie
1 495 Pajons Royal Mischief
2 492 Lazy J the Sheriff
3 457 Summit View Make It
Happen
4 564 NR Golden Graham
5 471 Ser Mio Rose Delight
6 493 GF Call Me Charlie
472 Smoke Tree Poetry In
Motion
558 Cartwheel Madrigal
1 495 Pajons Royal Mischief
492 Lazy J the Sheriff
457 Summit View Make It
Happen
1 487 WHW Just Baiyl Me Out
491 Lazy J Extreme Justice
3 467 Bailef's Time Two Shine
1 467 Bailef's Time Two Shine
2 487 WHW Just Baiyl Me Out
3 491 Lazy J Extreme Justice
1 487 WHW Just Baiyl Me Out
467 Bailef's Time Two Shine
3 491 Lazy J Extreme Justice

Class Description
Shown By

Owner

422\WPCSA English Pleasure Working (Section A&B) - Junior Rider

Lane Johnson
Ella Polus

Hattie Vanbuskirk
Paige Olsen

Alara Rains
Mason Davis
Mary Frances Mangum

Kelsey Bryant

Kimberly Johnson
Jaci Baxter

Fisher VVanbuskirk
Cassandra Kimball

Janet Crouch
Ruth Wilburn DVM
Ruth Wilburn DVM

Kimberly Johnson

423$25 WPCSA Conformation English Pleasure Stake (Section A&B) - Adult Rider

Lane Johnson
Ella Polus
Paige Olsen

Hattie Vanbuskirk
Mason Davis

Kelsey Bryant

Mary Frances Mangum

Alara Rains

Kimberly Johnson
Jaci Baxter
Cassandra Kimball

Fisher Vanbuskirk
Ruth Wilburn DVM
Kimberly Johnson
Ruth Wilburn DVM

Janet Crouch

423CWPCSA English Pleasure Champion & Reserve (Section A&B) - Junior Rider

H

Lane Johnson
Ella Polus
Paige Olsen

Kimberly Johnson
Jaci Baxter
Cassandra Kimball

424\WPCSA Western Pleasure Conformation (Half-Welsh) - Junior/Adult

Jaci Baxter
Emma Polus
Skylar Millhouser

Jaci Baxter
Deb Polus
Audra Millhouser

425WPCSA Western Pleasure Working - (Half-Welsh/Partbred) - Junior/Adult

Skylar Millhouser
Jaci Baxter
Emma Polus

Audra Millhouser
Jaci Baxter
Deb Polus

426%25 WPCSA Conformation Western Pleasure Stake - (Half-Welsh/Partbred) -

Junior/Adult

Jaci Baxter
Skylar Millhouser
Emma Polus

Jaci Baxter
Audra Millhouser
Deb Polus
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Arbuckle Horse and Pony Celebration Robin Nowak - Secretary

PO Box 709 Giddings, TX 78942

(979) 472-0405

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 487 WHW Just Baiyl Me Out
467 Bailef's Time Two Shine
491 Lazy J Extreme Justice

Class Description
Shown By Owner

426 CWPCSA Western Pleasure Champion & Reserve (Half-Welsh/Partbred) -
HJunior/Adult

Jaci Baxter Jaci Baxter
Skylar Millhouser Audra Millhouser
Emma Polus Deb Polus

427WPCSA Conformation Western Pleasure (Section A&B) - Adult Rider

No Entries

428WPCSA Western Pleasure Working (Section A&B) - Adult Rider

No Entries

429%$25 WPCSA Conformation Western Pleasure Stake (Section A&B) - Adult Rider

No Entries

429CWPCSA Western Pleasure Champion & Reserve (Section A&B) - Adult Rider
H

No Entries
430WPCSA Conformation Western Pleasure - (Section C&D) - Junior/Adult

No Entries

431WPCSA Western Pleasure Working - (Section C&D) - Junior/Adult

No Entries

432$75 WPCSA Conformation Western Pleasure Stake - (Section C&D) - Junior/Adult

No Entries

432CWPCSA Western Pleasure Champion & Reserve (Section C&D) - Junior/Adult
H

No Entries
433WPCSA Conformation Western Pleasure (Section A&B) - Junior Rider

No Entries

434WPCSA Western Pleasure Working (Section A&B) - Junior Rider

No Entries

435%$25 WPCSA Conformation WesternPleasure Stake (Section A&B) - Junior Rder

No Entries

435CWPCSA Western Pleasure Champion & Reserve (Section A&B) - Junior Rider
H

No Entries
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Arbuckle Horse and Pony Celebration

PO Box 709 Giddings, TX 78942

Robin Nowak - Secretary
(979) 472-0405

Class Listing

Place Nbr

1 487
2 453

1 467

1 486
2 466

1 557
473

Horse

WHW Just Baiyl Me Out
Seascape Psyche

Bailef's Time Two Shine

WHW Mazing Rockette
Designer Ribbons and Bows

Rollingwoods Eye Spy

Rollingwoods California
Cookie

3 491 Lazy J Extreme Justice
4 468 B's MegaChip
5 469 Rollingwoods Talking

6 499
487

1 557
486
466

1 557
2 486
466

1 476
2 498

454
495
492
475

A W N

Smack
The Cool Kid
WHW Just Baiyl Me Out

Rollingwoods Eye Spy
WHW Mazing Rockette
Designer Ribbons and Bows

Rollingwoods Eye Spy
WHW Mazing Rockette
Designer Ribbons and Bows

Madyn Starman
Dandardel Ladies Man

Sterling Creek American Kid
Pajons Royal Mischief

Lazy J the Sheriff

Blue Heron's Stephen Foster

Class Description
Shown By

Owner

501WPCSA Trail - (A,B,C,D,Half/Partbred) - Adult

Jaci Baxter
Kimberly Boyd

Jaci Baxter
Kimberly Boyd

502WPCSA Trail - (A,B,C,D,Half/Partbred) - Junior

Skylar Millhouser

Audra Millhouser

601 WPCSA Half-Welsh/Partbred - 2 and Under

No Entries

602 WPCSA Half-Welsh/Partbred 3 & Over Mares

Jaci Baxter
Megan Burtness

Jaci Baxter
Denise Sexton

603WPCSA Half-Welsh/Partbred - 3 and Over Stallions & Geldings

Grace Morgan
Sally Ross Davis

Emma Polus
Jenn Lender
Turner Davis

Alexandra Johnson
Jaci Baxter

Alice Litteken
Ruth Wilburn DVM

Deb Polus
Brenda Heberling
Ruth Wilburn DVM

Kaydence Cothran
Jaci Baxter

604WPCSA Half-Welsh/Partbred Senior Championship

Grace Morgan
Jaci Baxter
Megan Burtness

Alice Litteken
Jaci Baxter
Denise Sexton

605WPCSA Grand Champion and Reserve Half-Welsh/Partbred

Grace Morgan
Jaci Baxter
Megan Burtness

Alice Litteken
Jaci Baxter
Denise Sexton

606 WPCSA Section A Pony Gelding - Any Age

Joanna Wilburn
Grace Morgan

Connie Moore
Lila Chapman

607 WPCSA Section B Pony Gelding - Any Age

Kimberly Boyd

Lane Johnson

Jennie Polus

Mary Frances Mangum

Kimberly Boyd
Kimberly Johnson
Jaci Baxter
Claudia Mangum

10/27/2016 12:20 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Page 20 of 23

www.gaitkeeper.com



Arbuckle Horse and Pony Celebration

PO Box 709 Giddings, TX 78942

Robin Nowak - Secretary

(979) 472-0405

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse
1 494 Ranlan Tiger Bay
1 454 Sterling Creek American Kid

476 Madyn Starman

494 Ranlan Tiger Bay

495 Pajons Royal Mischief
498 Dandardel Ladies Man

479 Heavenly Kealakekua
456 Wonderland's Mary Ann
471 Ser Mio Rose Delight
460 Plenty Ponie's Honey Bee

A N e

1 479 Heavenly Kealakekua
2 456 Wonderland's Mary Ann
471 Ser Mio Rose Delight

452 Patefur CN Gold

480 Zephyrus Social Butterfly
465 Bridlewood Southern Style
455 Arrow K Chessy

A 0w N

470 Rollingwoods All Mine
463 Bridlewood Classic Deesign
482 Bridlewood In Style

453 Seascape Psyche

459 Elite Gossip Girl

a b wWON B

Class Description
Shown By

Owner

608 WPCSA Section C & D Gelding - Any Age

Alexandra Johnson

Kimberly Johnson

609WPCSA Supreme Champion and Reserve Gelding

Kimberly Boyd
Joanna Wilburn
Alexandra Johnson
Lane Johnson

Lila Chapman

Kimberly Boyd
Connie Moore
Kimberly Johnson
Kimberly Johnson
Lila Chapman

610WPCSA Section A Pony - 2 and Under Filly

No Entries

611WPCSA Section A Pony - 3 and Over Mare

Shari Beecher
Cassandra Kimball
Mason Davis

Dale Willis

Heavenly Pony Farm

Cassandra Kimball
Ruth Wilburn DVM
Dale Willis

612WPCSA Section A Pony - 2 and Under Colt

No Entries

613WPCSA Section A Pony - 3 and Over Stallion

No Entries

614WPCSA Grand Champion and Reserve Section A Pony

Shari Beecher
Cassandra Kimball
Mason Davis

Heavenly Pony Farm

Cassandra Kimball
Ruth Wilburn DVM

615WPCSA Section B - 2 and Under Filly

Patty Sandefur
Carrie Macwhorter
Megan Burtness
Cassandra Kimball

Patty Sandefur
Carrie Macwhorter
Megan Burtness
Cassandra Kimball

616 WPCSA Section B - 3 & Over Mare

Sally Ross Davis
Megan Burtness
Carrie Macwhorter
Kimberly Boyd
Grace Craven

Ruth Wilburn DVM
Megan Burtness
Carrie Macwhorter
Kimberly Boyd
Philip R. Baker
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Arbuckle Horse and Pony Celebration
PO Box 709 Giddings, TX 78942

Robin Nowak - Secretary

(979) 472-0405

Class Listing

Place

a b~ W N

Nbr

464

481

462
472

567

462
470
464

480

478

560
561

461
562
477
588
497

559
563

Horse

Bridlewood Signature
Deesign

Zephyrus Counterfeit Prince

Clanfair Signature

Smoke Tree Poetry In
Motion

Gayfields Speedy Getaway

Clanfair Signature
Rollingwoods All Mine

Bridlewood Signature
Deesign

Zephyrus Social Butterfly

Foothill's What's Up
Buttercup

Llanarth Gwendolen
Nebo Mashmallow

B's Justice is Dun
Geler Nina

Lascaux Jackie O
Pleasantstone Ammearl
Ranlan Henrietta

Danaway Sunny
Geler Shanco

Class Description

Shown By

Owner

617WPCSA Section B Pony - 2 and Under Colt

Megan Burtness

Carrie Macwhorter

Megan Burtness

Carrie Macwhorter

618 WPCSA Section B Pony - 3 and Over Stallion

Megan Burtness
Joanna Wilburn

Cassandra Kimball

Megan Burtness
Ruth Wilburn DVM

Fisher VVanbuskirk

619WPCSA Grand Champion and Reserve Section B Pony

Megan Burtness
Mary Frances Mangum
Megan Burtness

Carrie Macwhorter

Megan Burtness
Ruth Wilburn DVM
Megan Burtness

Carrie Macwhorter

620WPCSA Section C & D - 2 and Under Filly

Joanna Wilburn

Fisher Vanbuskirk
Hattie VVanbuskirk

Tracy Dopko

Fisher Vanbuskirk
Fisher Vanbuskirk

621 WPCSA Section C & D - 3 and Over Mare

Barbara A. Lender
Fisher Vanbuskirk
Martha Stover
Mita Chesser
Kimberly Johnson

Jenn Lender

Fisher Vanbuskirk
Mary Frances Mangum
Fisher Vanbuskirk
Alice Litteken

622WPCSA Section C & D - 2 and Under Colt

No Entries

623WPCSA Section C & D - 3 and Over Stallion

Kimberly Johnson
Fisher Vanbuskirk

Fisher Vanbuskirk
Fisher Vanbuskirk
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Arbuckle Horse and Pony Celebration

PO Box 709 Giddings, TX 78942

Robin Nowak - Secretary
(979) 472-0405

Class Listing

Place Nbr

1 461
2 559
478

560
562
563

1 461
2 462
456
470
479
559

Horse

B's Justice is Dun
Danaway Sunny

Foothill's What's Up
Buttercup

Llanarth Gwendolen
Geler Nina
Geler Shanco

B's Justice is Dun
Clanfair Signature

Wonderland's Mary Ann
Rollingwoods All Mine

Heavenly Kealakekua
Danaway Sunny

Class Description

Shown By Owner

624WPCSA Grand Champion and Reserve Section C & D

Barbara A. Lender
Fisher Vanbuskirk
Tracy Dopko

Jenn Lender
Kimberly Johnson
Joanna Wilburn

Fisher Vanbuskirk
Fisher Vanbuskirk
Fisher Vanbuskirk

Fisher Vanbuskirk
Fisher Vanbuskirk
Fisher Vanbuskirk

625WPCSA Supreme Champion and Reserve

Barbara A. Lender
Megan Burtness
Cassandra Kimball
Ruth Wilburn DVM
Heavenly Pony Farm
Fisher VVanbuskirk

Jenn Lender
Megan Burtness
Cassandra Kimball
Sally Ross Davis
Shari Beecher
Kimberly Johnson
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